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Delight Through Connections

ECH116RM-XXP

ENRsB MU In + > 1IN R L n - 18 e Mzt HHEA:2026-01-03

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

it
Pitch : 10.16 mm, 600V, 51A

—RRZT
7 A A 22t PCB Connector-Socket, Wave soldering
Rt PCB Connector-Socket
FalElEE (mm) 10.16
e Green (default)
BEEA With threaded flange
BERN Wave soldering
FmEE (mm) 10.16*(P-1)+27.92
FmBEE (mm) 32
FmeE (mm) 13.7
SR~ (BE___ xTE___mm) 1.0x1.2
BAEE (mm) 1.75~1.85
= AR SEPR R EL 02P~08P
FmEH Single level
EERE 1
MRHE R
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itk gV ESP bl
[EREL - FFEULM4
BT

SER R
SEERmER

EREE-TEC

FEBE (V)

ENEERIT (A)

BERBE (1/2)(V)
e & (I1/2)(V)
BB & (I1/3)(V)

e ek (I1/2)(KV)
B phe ik (1/2)(KV)
BE /PR & (11/3)(KV)
A=A (N.m)

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)
iR (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
e B & (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAECEH)(A)
g & (UL/CULTRA&EDA)(V)
RN (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)

WeS5Z%

FHaMF

ULIATES#
HEBREBA (V)
FEBRBA (A)
HEBECA (V)
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Delight Through Connections

PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Ag PLATED

1000
76
1000
1000
1000

0.5

300
51
300
51
600

YES
120
40

300
51
300
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BEERMCA (A)
BESREDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

CULINIEZH
HEsEBA (V)
FEBFBA (A)
HEBECA (V)
FEBFRCA (A)
HEBREDA (V)
HEBFDA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

51
600

300
51
300
51
600
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